IRYAN

INSCRICAO

201901107-0
201905581-8
201908508-1
201910018-8
201903956-8
201911800-1
201912950-3
201908129-0
201910540-6
201910043-0
201910953-6
201902409-6
201910695-0
201915592-5
201903335-5
201909024-2
201910337-0
201905484-4
201914165-1
201914808-3
201911458-0
201905907-2
201913485-6
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NOME DO CANDIDATO
ANA CAROLINA PAVAO DOS ANJOS

BEATRIZ ADELINA CAMILETE DE CAMPOS

ELOANA CAVALCANTE DE LUCENA
GABRIELY BOCALETTI DOS REIS
IGOR CARVALHO BARRAGAN
ISADORA REGINA ROCHA

JOSE GUSTAVO DA SILVA BATISTA
LORAINE DE SOUZA DA SILVA
LUCAS SANTORO

MARIA BYANCA SANTOS BERALDO
MARIA VITORIA FELIX

MARIANA KRUZ DO PRADO
MATEUS HENRIQUE TRUZZI
MATHEUS ADOLPHO DIAS DA SILVA
MATHEUS RINSI DA SILVA

NATALY MEDEIROS RIBEIRO
NICOLY PRESTES TEIXEIRA
PEDRO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA PESCE
RIAN CRUZ AGUIAR

RYAN GABRIEL BENTO DE LIMA
RYAN GABRIEL IGNACIO BARBOSA
SHAMARA RODRIGUES COSTA
VITOR GABRIEL BARBOSA SALES

CONH. LIN.
GERAIS PORT
14.5 12.0
29.0 15.5
155 4.5
19.5 175
32.0 18.0
34.0 14.5
10.0 22.5
35.5 9.0
20.5 11.0
24.0 3.0
11.0 4.5
20.0 6.5
33.0 19.0
255 6.0
13.0 7.0
22.5 145
23.5 21.5
13.0 7.5
20.5 9.5
10.0 16.5
27.0 4.5
23.5 11.0
16.5 115

LIN.
ESTR

0.0
8.0
5.0
8.0
4.5
0.0
4.5
5.0
2.0
10.0
15
3.0
15
0.0
0.0
4.0
11.0
10.0
14.0
4.0
7.0
5.0
6.0

EDF
6.0
10.0
7.0
16.0
6.0
16.0
6.0
9.0
12.0
19.0
6.0
10.0
18.0
10.0
16.0
6.0
6.0
13.0
6.0
12.0
9.0
10.0
10.0

HIS
9.0
10.5
7.5
13.5
6.0
10.5
7.5
7.5
9.0
4.5
3.0
12.0
16.5
9.0
9.0
7.5
3.0
185
7.5
13.5
6.0
4.5
3.0

RED
70.0
80.0
63.0
66.0
92.0
84.0
68.0
65.0
80.0
60.0
59.0
66.0
84.0
69.0
55.0
65.0
84.0
92.0
76.0
68.0
88.0
76.0
61.0

ETAPA 3
(PESO 2)

1115
153.0
102.5
140.5
158.5
159.0
1185
131.0
1345
120.5

85.0
117.5
172.0
119.5
100.0
119.5
149.0
149.0
1335
124.0
141.5
130.0
108.0

ETAPA 2
(PESO 2)

140.0
172.5
1335
161.0
153.5
175.0
119.5
166.5
147.5
136.5
135.5
147.0
152.5
153.5
138.0
119.0
164.5
168.0
1345
159.5
140.5
138.0
153.0

ETAPA 1
(PESO 1)

168.0
1415
125.0
147.0
159.0
182.5

85.5
142.0
168.5
129.0
103.5
146.5
134.0
146.0
115.0
117.5
131.5
142.0
132.0
124.0
141.0
102.5
112.0

ESCORE FINAL
671.0
792.5
597.0
750.0
783.0
850.5
561.5
737.0
732.5
643.0
544.5
675.5
783.0
692.0
591.0
594.5
758.5
776.0
668.0
691.0
705.0
638.5
634.0

CLAS SITUAGAO

14
2
19
7
4
1
22
8

16
23
13
3
11
21
20

15
12
10
17
18

LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA



